WHEELING-OHIO COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

TANNING FACILITY CERTIFICATE APPLICATION

2019
OWNER/AGENT_________________________________________________________

OWNER’S  ADDRESS____________________________________________________

OWNER’S PHONE # (        )________________________ FAX#__________________

NAME OF OPERATION__________________________________________________

FORMERLY OPERATING AS _____________________________________________

FACILITY MAILING ADDRESS ___________________________________________

FACILITY PHONE # (       )________________________
FAX# __________________
TOTAL NUMBER OF TANNING BEDS, BOOTHS OR DEVICES IN THE FACILITY 

	
	Manufacturer
	Model
	Serial #
	Bed or Booth

	1.
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	


(Attach additional sheets if necessary)

PLEASE COMPLETED APPLICATION AND RETURN TO:

Wheeling-Ohio County Health Department

1500 Chapline Street – Room 106

Wheeling, WV  26003

For Health Department Use Only

Permit Number ____________________
Date Issued________________By_______

Amount Paid_______________________ 
Expiration Date______________________

Check #_______________________Cash______________________Rec #___________
